
Last Name First Name Email
Abbasi Syed sabbasi@hccc.edu
Abdallah Alaa aabdallah@hccc.edu
Afreen Rebab rafreen@hccc.edu
Alam Shamsul salam@hccc.edu 
Alberto Melanie malberto@hccc.edu
Alhalawani Ahmad aalhalawani@hccc.edu
Allam Nehal nallam@hccc.edu
Alshamah Asem aalshamah@hccc.edu
Alzabi Ismail ialzabi@hccc.edu
Amadu Abdallah aamadu@hccc.edu
Antisz Stephen santisz@hccc.edu
Arbali Ashaar aarbali@hccc.edu
Atlic Nihad natlic@hccc.edu
Awawdeh Raed rawawdeh@hccc.edu
Azmy Ehab eazmy@hccc.edu
Baig Mirza mbaig@hccc.edu
Balogun Shereef sbalogun@hccc.edu
Bamba-Adewumi Aminata aadewumi@hccc.edu
Baranowski Marcin mbaranowski@hccc.edu
Bekhit Maher Gandy mbekhit@hccc.edu
Bekkouche Ahmed abekkouche@hccc.edu
Bekralas Rachid rbekralas@hccc.edu
Benaissa Abdelmalek abenaissa@hccc.edu
Bendaoud Meriem mbendaoud@hccc.edu 
Bernardez Iveth ibernardez@hccc.edu
Botros Magdy mbotros@hccc.edu
Bouayad Asmaa abouayad@hccc.edu
Bouayad Rachid rbouayad@hccc.edu
Boudib Sofiane sboudib@hccc.edu
Butt Suhail sbutt@hccc.edu
Casanova Jose jcasanova@hccc.edu
Catherina Edward ecatherina@hccc.edu
Cedeno Freya fcedenomarin@hccc.edu
Chohan Muhammad mchohan@hccc.edu 
Cutkelvin Lloyd lcutkelvin@hccc.edu
Dag Yusuf ydag@hccc.edu
De Castro Michael mdecastro@hccc.edu
Destin Lyonel ldestin@hccc.edu
Dob Taher tdob@hccc.edu
Dur Erdogan edur@hccc.edu
Eddegouj Amal aeddegouj@hccc.edu
El-Assa Aomar aelassa@hccc.edu
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El-Khoury Raymond relkhoury@hccc.edu
Ennasraoui Anass aennasraoui@hccc.edu
Ferner Michael mferner@hccc.edu
Flaherty John jflaherty@hccc.edu
Gaskin Reinaldo rgaskin@hccc.edu
Gomez Carlos Abel cgomez@hccc.edu
Gupta Vandita vgupta@hccc.edu
Gurung Ras rgurung@hccc.edu
Harraki Malika mharraki@hccc.edu
Hedhli Amjed ahedhli@hccc.edu
Holder Ivelisse iholder@hccc.edu
Hussain Farheen fhussain@hccc.edu
Hussein Suleyman shussein@hccc.edu
Husseini Ganiyu ghusseini@hccc.edu
Ibrahim Colin cibrahim@hccc.edu
Ibrahim Nermin nibrahim@hccc.edu
Jalo Asiah ajalo@hccc.edu
Joshi Yogesh yjoshi@hccc.edu 
Kanneth Kaefa kkanneh@hccc.edu
Karamcheti Swathi skaramcheti@hccc.edu
Kawamj Ahmed akawamj@hccc.edu
Keita William Fanta J jkeita-william@hccc.edu
Khan Khursheed kkhan@hccc.edu
Khoukhi Amar akhoukhi@hccc.edu 
Khoukhi Mohand mkhoukhi@hccc.edu 
Kourtis Alexios akourtis@hccc.edu
Kukrek Ahmet akukrek@hccc.edu
Kwapich Debra dkwapich@hccc.edu
Makkar Reda rmakkar@hccc.edu
Malek Hany hmalek@hccc.edu
Manzoor Shahida smanzoor@hccc.edu 
Mastouri Reda rmastouri5329@live.hccc.edu
Matejko Irene imatejko@hccc.edu
Mazzouri Abderrahim amazzouri@hccc.edu
Mbow Abdou ambow@hccc.edu
McFarlane Edwards Janet jmcfarlaneedwards@hccc.edu 
Meledina Pedro pmeledina@hccc.edu
Melik Suzan smelik@hccc.edu
Moro Brahim bmoro@hccc.edu
Mustafa Yousef ymustafa@hccc.edu
Naleyanda Mandanna mnaleyanda@hccc.edu
Nguyen Tam tnguyen@hccc.edu
Nutakor John jnutakor@hccc.edu
Nyakanga Walter wnyakanga@hccc.edu
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Oleforoh Anthony aoleforoh@hccc.edu
Omar Mohammed momar@hccc.edu
Patel Parthkumar papatel@hccc.edu
Quinlan Antonio aquinlan@hccc.edu
Rahman Azam arahman@Hccc.edu
Raoudi Hassane hraoudi@hccc.edu
Raza Qamar qraza@hccc.edu
Riaz Sajid sriaz@hccc.edu
Rodriguez Juan jrodriguez@hccc.edu
Rodriguez Rafael rrodriguez@hccc.edu
Safsafi Achraf asafsafi@hccc.edu
Saleh Ali amsaleh@hccc.edu
Sesay Abdulraman asesay@hccc.edu
Shehadeh Hala hshehadeh@hccc.edu
Shitu Osman oshitu@hccc.edu
Simon Paul psimon@hccc.edu
Srinivasan Purnima psrinivasan@hccc.edu
Syed Shameem Ashraf ssyed@hccc.edu
Syed Rumana rsyed@hccc.edu
Tiscornia Linda ltiscornia@hccc.edu
Usmani Mazher musmani@hccc.edu
Valcarcel Alicia avalcarcel@hccc.edu
Verma Money mverma@hccc.edu
Yakubu Suweidu syakubu@hccc.edu
Zeneli Bianka bzeneli@hccc.edu
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